
2023 Cross Country Schedule

JV and Varsity Schedule
Saturday Aug. 26 Trinity Christian School, Opeleika, AL 8:00 AM
Thursday Sept. 7 Escambia Academy, Stockton, AL 4:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 14 Eastwood Christian, Montgomery, AL 4:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 19 The Capitol School, Tuscaloosa, AL 4:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 26 Southern Prep, Camp Hill, AL 4:00 PM
Tuesday Oct. 3 Heritage/Bessemer Academy, McCalla,AL 4:00 PM
Wednesday Oct. 11 AISA State Meet at Kiesel Park, Auburn, AL TBD

Youth Cross Country Schedule (BRIAA)
Saturday Sept. 9 Shadow Lake at Grace Life Baptist in McCalla 8:00 AM
Saturday Sept. 16 Shadow Lake at Grace Life Baptist in McCalla 8:00 AM
Saturday Sept. 23 Shadow Lake at Grace Life Baptist in McCalla 8:00 AM
Saturday Sep. 30 Shadow Lake at Grace Life Baptist in McCalla 8:00 AM


